EGAK BUDGET 2021

Intakter

Medlemsavgift

LOK

Kommunal féreningsstod
Ovriga intikter

Summa inkomster
Utgifter

Lokal hyra
Traningsredskap
Stadartiklar

Tavlingar

Ovriga aktiviteter (tex. avslutningar)
Transport
Utbildningar
Medlemskaps avgifter
Redovisningstjanster
Bankkostnader

Ovriga kostnader

Summa utgifter

|,&rets beriknade resultat

30 000
6 000
10 000
500

46 500

17 000
10 000
1000
3000
5000
1500
2500
2500
1500
1300
1200

46 500



